10

10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4
10.5
10.6
10.7

STIRLING

BATIOMNAL

Village of Stirling
November 2, 2022 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

Regular Council Meeting — Call Meeting to Order
Adoption of Agenda
Recognition

Delegations
Colby Webster - Fortis Franchise Presentation
Stephen Dixey - Property Tax Waiver

Minutes

Adoption of Minutes

Business Arising from the Minutes
Motion Tracker

Financial Items

Accounts Payable - #20221035 - #2021065
Bank Reconciliation: September 2022
Budget Report

Items for Discussion

Council Delegation - Cody Webster, Fortis

Council Delegation - Stephen Dixey

6th Avenue Road Allowance License of Occupation Appeal
DV03-22 Road Allowance License of Occupation

County of Warner Bylaw 982-22 Land Use Bylaw Amendment
Each One Plant One Request Letter Cover

Village Survey Report

CAO Report
Council Committee Meeting Reports

Correspondence and ltems for Information
Letter from Minister Shandro

Health Engagement Tour Update - October 2022
2023 Fortis Proposed Rate Letter

RRPSSC

Comparison of Preliminary 2023 EA to 2022 EA
CEIP 2021 Annual Report

FCSS Board Minutes



11 Council Highlights

12 Adjournment



