

## Village of Stirling November 2, 2022 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

1	Regular Council Meeting – Call Meeting to Order
2	Adoption of Agenda
3	Recognition
<b>4</b> 4.1 4.2	Delegations Colby Webster - Fortis Franchise Presentation Stephen Dixey - Property Tax Waiver
<b>5</b> 5.1 5.2 5.3	Minutes Adoption of Minutes Business Arising from the Minutes Motion Tracker
6 6.1 6.2 6.3	Financial Items Accounts Payable - #20221035 - #2021065 Bank Reconciliation: September 2022 Budget Report
7 7.1 7.2 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.7	Items for Discussion Council Delegation - Cody Webster, Fortis Council Delegation - Stephen Dixey 6th Avenue Road Allowance License of Occupation Appeal DV03-22 Road Allowance License of Occupation County of Warner Bylaw 982-22 Land Use Bylaw Amendment Each One Plant One Request Letter Cover Village Survey Report
8	CAO Report
9	Council Committee Meeting Reports
10 10.1 10.2 10.3 10.4 10.5 10.6 10.7	Correspondence and Items for Information Letter from Minister Shandro Health Engagement Tour Update - October 2022 2023 Fortis Proposed Rate Letter RRPSSC Comparison of Preliminary 2023 EA to 2022 EA CEIP 2021 Annual Report ECSS Board Minutes

- 11 Council Highlights
- 12 Adjournment